Technical Data
Line Protection
• Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
• Residual Current Devices (RCD)
• Isolators
• Switch-disconnectors
Line Protection
MCBs

Line Protection
SH   201   M - C   10
Type Designation
MCBs	-	SH200
Order Information
3
M
C
B
Rated Current (A) : 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
Tripping Characteristic : B, C, D
Breaking Capacity : M = 10kA
 Blank = 6kA
No. of poles : 1, 2, 3, 4
Series : S200
Model : SH
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 	 SH200-B
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   SH201-B6 SH202-B6 SH203-B6 SH204-B6
 10  SH201-B10 SH202-B10 SH203-B10 SH204-B10
 16   SH201-B16 SH202-B16 SH203-B16 SH204-B16
 20   SH201-B20 SH202-B20 SH203-B20 SH204-B20
 25  6 SH201-B25 SH202-B25 SH203-B25 SH204-B25
 32   SH201-B32 SH202-B32 SH203-B32 SH204-B32
 40   SH201-B40 SH202-B40 SH203-B40 SH204-B40
 50   SH201-B50 SH202-B50 SH203-B50 SH204-B50
 63   SH201-B63 SH202-B63 SH203-B63 SH204-B63
  Rated current Breaking capacity 	 	 	 SH200-D
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   SH201-D6 SH202-D6 SH203-D6 SH204-D6
 10   SH201-D10 SH202-D10 SH203-D10 SH204-D10
 16  SH201-D16 SH202-D16 SH203-D16 SH204-D16
 20   SH201-D20 SH202-D20 SH203-D20 SH204-D20
 25 6  SH201-D25 SH202-D25 SH203-D25 SH204-D25
 32   SH201-D32 SH202-D32 SH203D32 SH204-D32
 40   SH201-D40 SH202-D40 SH203-D40 SH204-D40
 50  SH201-D50 SH202-D50 SH203-D50 SH204-D50
 63   SH201-D63 SH202-D63 SH203-D63 SH204-D63
Characteristic B
Characteristic D
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 	 SH200-C
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   SH201-C6 SH202-C6 SH203-C6 SH204-C6
 10  SH201-C10 SH202-C10 SH203-C10 SH204-C10
 16   SH201-C16 SH202-C16 SH203-C16 SH204-C16
 20   SH201-C20 SH202-C20 SH203-C20 SH204-C20
 25 6  SH201-C25 SH202-C25 SH203-C25 SH204-C25
 32   SH201-C32 SH202-C32 SH203-C32 SH204-C32
 40   SH201-C40 SH202-C40 SH203-C40 SH204-C40
 50  SH201-C50 SH202-C50 SH203-C50 SH204-C50
 63   SH201-C63 SH202-C63 SH203-C63 SH204-C63
Characteristic C
SH201
SH202
SH203
Line Protection
MCBs	-	S200M
Order Information
4
M
C
B
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 	 S200M-B
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   S201M-B6 S202M-B6 S203M-B6 S204M-B6
 10  S201M-B10 S202M-B10 S203M-B10 S204M-B10
 16   S201M-B16 S202M-B16 S203M-B16 S204M-B16
 20   S201M-B20 S202M-B20 S203M-B20 S204M-B20
 25  10 S201M-B25 S202M-B25 S203M-B25 S204M-B25
 32   S201M-B32 S202M-B32 S203M-B32 S204M-B32
 40   S201M-B40 S202M-B40 S203M-B40 S204M-B40
 50   S201M-B50 S202M-B50 S203M-B50 S204M-B50
 63   S201M-B63 S202M-B63 S203M-B63 S204M-B63
  Rated current Breaking capacity 	 	 	 S200M-D
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   S201M-D6 S202M-D6 S203M-D6 S204M-D6
 10   S201M-D10 S202M-D10 S203M-D10 S204M-D10
 16  S201M-D16 S202M-D16 S203M-D16 S204M-D16
 20   S201M-D20 S202M-D20 S203M-D20 S204M-D20
 25 10  S201M-D25 S202M-D25 S203M-D25 S204M-D25
 32   S201M-D32 S202M-D32 S203M-D32 S204M-D32
 40   S201M-D40 S202M-D40 S203M-D40 S204M-D40
 50  S201M-D50 S202M-D50 S203M-D50 S204M-D50
 63   S201M-D63 S202M-D63 S203M-D63 S204M-D63
Characteristic B
Characteristic D
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 	 S200M-C
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   S201M-C6 S202M-C6 S203M-C6 S204M-C6
 10  S201M-C10 S202M-C10 S203M-C10 S204M-C10
 16   S201M-C16 S202M-C16 S203M-C16 S204M-C16
 20   S201M-C20 S202M-C20 S203M-C20 S204M-C20
 25 10  S201M-C25 S202M-C25 S203M-C25 S204M-C25
 32   S201M-C32 S202M-C32 S203M-C32 S204M-C32
 40   S201M-C40 S202M-C40 S203M-C40 S204M-C40
 50  S201M-C50 S202M-C50 S203M-C50 S204MC50
 63   S201M-C63 S202M-C63 S203M-C63 S204M-C63
Characteristic C
S201M
S202M
S203M
Line Protection
MCBs
Order Information
5
M
C
B
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 S280UC-B
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles
 6   S281UC-B6 S282UC-B6
 10  S281UC-B10 S282UC-B10
 16  6 S281UC-B16 S282UC-B16
 20   S281UC-B20 S282UC-B20
 25   S281UC-B25 S282UC-B25
  Rated current Breaking capacity	 	 S280UC-C
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles
 0.5   S281UC-C0.5 S282UC-C0.5 S283UC-C0.5
 1   S281UC-C1 S282UC-C1 S283UC-C1
 1.6   S281UC-C1.6 S282UC-C1.6 S283UC-C1.6
 2   S281UC-C2 S282UC-C2 S283UC-C2
 3  S281UC-C3 S282UC-C3 S283UC-C3
 4   S281UC-C4 S282UC-C4 S283UC-C4
 6 6  S281UC-C6 S282UC-C6 S283UC-C6
 8   S281UC-C8 S282UC-C8 S283UC-C8
 10  S281UC-C10 S282UC-C10 S283UC-C10
 16   S281UC-C16 S282UC-C16 S283UC-C16
 20   S281UC-C20 S282UC-C20 S283UC-C20
 25   S281UC-C25 S282UC-C25 S283UC-C25
 32   S281UC-C32 S282UC-C32 S283UC-C32
 40   S281UC-C40 S282UC-C40 S283UC-C40
 50 4.5 S281UC-C50 S282UC-C50 S283UC-C50
 63   S281UC-C63 S282UC-C63 S283UC-C63
Characteristic B
Characteristic C
S281UC
S282UC

25/95, 40/93
Line Protection
Type Designation
GSH   20   1   AC  -  B   10 / 0.03
Residual	Current	Devices	(RCD)
Order Information
9
R
C
D
GSH201 (RCBO)
DS201 (RCBO)
C Characteristic
Rated residual current : 30mA
Rated current : 6 - 63A
Tripping Characteristics : B, C, D
Tripping Time : AC - Instantaneous
Pole  : 1 + NA
Series  : S200
Model  : GSH (Electronic Type)
  DS (Electro-magnetic Type)
  Rated current Rated residual	 	 AC Type (1 Pole + N)
 (A)  current (mA) 6kA (B characteristic) 6kA (C characteristic) 6kA (D characteristic)
 6   GSH201 AC-B6/0.03 GSH201 AC-C6/0.03 GSH201 AC-D6/0.03
 10  GSH201 AC-B10/0.03 GSH201 AC-C10/0.03 GSH201 AC-D10/0.03
 16   GSH201 AC-B16/0.03 GSH201 AC-C16/0.03 GSH201 AC-D16/0.03
 20   GSH201 AC-B20/0.03 GSH201 AC-C20/0.03 GSH201 AC-D20/0.03
 25  30 GSH201 AC-B25/0.03 GSH201 AC-C25/0.03 GSH201 AC-D25/0.03
 32   GSH201 AC-B32/0.03 GSH201 AC-C32/0.03 GSH201 AC-D32/0.03
 40   GSH201 AC-B40/0.03 GSH201 AC-C40/0.03 GSH201 AC-D40/0.03
 50   GSH201 AC-B50/0.03 GSH201 AC-C50/0.03 GSH201 AC-D50/0.03
 63   GSH201 AC-B63/0.03 GSH201 AC-C63/0.03 GSH201 AC-D63/0.03
  Rated current Rated residual	 	 AC Type (1 Pole + N)
 (A)  current (mA) 6kA (DS201) 10kA (DS201M)
 6   DS201 C6 AC30 DS201 M C6 AC30
 10  DS201 C10 AC30 DS201 M C10 AC30
 16   DS201 C16 AC30 DS201 M C16 AC30
 20 30  DS201 C20 AC30 DS201 M C20 AC30
 25   DS201 C25 AC30 DS201 M C25 AC30
 32   DS201 C32 AC30 DS201 M C32 AC30
 40   DS201 C40 AC30 DS201 M C40 AC30
GSH201
DS201
Line Protection
Residual	Current	Devices	(RCD)
Order Information
10
R
C
D
DS251 (RCBO) AC Type
C Characteristic
 Rated current Breaking Capacity Rated residual 1 Pole + N
 (A)  (kA) current (mA)
 6    DS251 AC-C6 / 0.03
 10   DS251 AC-C10 / 0.03
 16 6 30 DS251 AC-C16 / 0.03
 20    DS251 AC-C20 / 0.03
 25    DS251 AC-C25 / 0.03
 32    DS251 AC-C32 / 0.03
DS271 (RCBO) AC Type
B Characteristic
 Rated current Breaking Capacity Rated residual 1 Pole + N
 (A) (kA) current (mA)
 6    DS271 AC-B6 / 0.01
 10   DS271 AC-B10 / 0.01
 16  10 DS271 AC-B16 / 0.01
 20    DS271 AC-B20 / 0.01
 25    DS271 AC-B25 / 0.01
 32    DS271 AC-B32 / 0.01
 6    DS271 AC-B6 / 0.03
 10   DS271 AC-B10 / 0.03
 16 10 30  DS271 AC-B16 / 0.03
 20    DS271 AC-B20 / 0.03

 Rated current Rated residual	 AC Type
 (A)  current (mA) 2 Poles 4 Poles
 25   FH202 AC-25 / 0.03 FH204 AC-25 / 0.03
 40 30 FH202 AC-40 / 0.03 FH204 AC-40 / 0.03
 63   FH202 AC-63 / 0.03 FH204 AC-63 / 0.03
 25   FH202 AC-25 / 0.1 FH204 AC-25 / 0.1
 40 100 FH202 AC-40 / 0.1 FH204 AC-40 / 0.1
 63   FH202 AC-63 / 0.1 FH204 AC-63 / 0.1
 25   FH202 AC-25 / 0.3 FH204 AC-25 / 0.3
 40 300 FH202 AC-40 / 0.3 FH204 AC-40 / 0.3
 63   FH202 AC-63 / 0.3 FH204 AC-63 / 0.3
F200 (RCCB)
 Rated current Rated residual	 AC Type
 (A)  current (mA) 2 Poles 4 Poles
 80 30 F202 AC-80 / 0.03 F204 AC-80 / 0.03
 100  F202 AC-100 / 0.03 F204 AC-100 / 0.03
 80 100 F202 AC-80 / 0.1 F204 AC-80 / 0.1
 100   F202 AC-100 / 0.1 F204 AC-100 / 0.1
 80 300 F202 AC-80 / 0.3 F204 AC-80 / 0.3
 100   F202 AC-100 / 0.3 F204 AC-100 / 0.3